Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Cantaloupe 9 Indentification 10 Tomato Reasons 7 Tomatoes

2 Egg Plant 11 Brussell Sprouts Reasons 3 Brussell Sprouts
3 Brussell Sprouts 12 Rutabaga Reasons 5 Rutabaga

4 Potatoes

5 Rutabaga

6 Summer Squash

7 Tomatoes

8 Edible Podded Peas

9 Indentification

10 Tomato Reasons

11 Brussell Sprouts Reasons

12 Rutabaga Reasons

13 Edible Podded Pea Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 102a Goddard, Stephanie J NAT Natrona 781
ST 102b Goddard, Nicole L NAT Natrona 762
ST 102c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 638

2181 794 358 408
2 ST 103a Owens, Heather E SUB Sublette 622
ST 103b Barlow, Logan T SUB Sublette 744
ST 103c Johnston, Emily T SUB Sublette 676
ST 103d Johnston, Laney A SUB Sublette 650

2070 640 360 400
3 ST 101a Kinder, Faith L FRE Fremont 659
ST 101b Kinder, Hope L FRE Fremont 691

1350 428 236 227
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Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Indentification

Scoring Class(es):

1 Cantaloupe

2 Eqag Plant

3 Brussell Sprouts

4 Potatoes

5 Rutabaga

6 Summer Squash

7 Tomatoes

8 Edible Podded Peas

9 Indentification

10 Tomato Reasons

11 Brussell Sprouts Reasons
12 Rutabaga Reasons

13 Edible Podded Pea Questions

Rank Contestant Name

1 JT 302a Firth, Shianne T
JT 302b Cheney, Jovie L
JT 302c Groll, Benjamin
JT 302d Howard, Brooke L

2 JT 304a Randall, Brittany M
JT 304b Randall, Kenneth J
JT 304c Greenwald, Makenna B
JT 304d Chapman, Noelle A

3 JT 303a Whiteman, Camille J
JT 303b Cook, Brekelle L
JT 303c David, Madi M
JT 303d Lesher, Shaelyssa K

4 JT 301a Henry, Jonah A
JT 301b Henry, Christopher K
JT 301c Henry, Philip F

5 JT 305a Allison, Rhiannon M
JT 305b Jaure, Kelsey
JT 305¢c Arradondo, Danielle B
JT 305d Jaramillo, Asia D

Tie 2 Class(es):
10 Tomato Reasons
13 Edible Podded Pea Questions

Tie 3 Class(es):

Team Score Tie Breakers
UNT Uinta 635
UNT Uinta 580
UNT Uinta 635
UNT Uinta 552
1850 575 212 0
GOS Goshen 572
GOS Goshen 521
GOS Goshen 635
GOS Goshen 593
1800 480 231 0
FRE Fremont 621
FRE Fremont 513
FRE Fremont 548
FRE Fremont 486
1682 389 217 0
ALB Albany 555
ALB Albany 626
ALB Albany 491
1672 456 206 0
CBN Carbon 513
CBN Carbon 494
CBN Carbon 506
CBN Carbon 523

1542 321 224 0
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Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] SA Award 003 High Senior Individual Re:

Scoring Class(es):

1 Cantaloupe

2 Eqag Plant

3 Brussell Sprouts
4 Potatoes

5 Rutabaga

6 Summer Squash
7 Tomatoes

8 Edible Podded Peas
9 Indentification

10 Tomato Reasons

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Indentification

11 Brussell Sprouts Reasons

12 Rutabaga Reasons

13 Edible Podded Pea Questions

Rank Contestant
1 403d
2 102a
3 406d
4 102b
5 406¢
6 404c
7 103b
8 101b
9 405b

10 401b

11 405c¢c

12 103c

13 101a

14 103d

15 102c

16 103a

17 401a

18 402d

Name

Gurney, Andrea M
Goddard, Stephanie J
Groll, Jessica
Goddard, Nicole L
Mohler, Tycee J
Bode, Briana

Barlow, Logan T
Kinder, Hope L
Braun, Kassey L
Henry, Joshua A
Pape, Hadley J
Johnston, Emily T
Kinder, Faith L
Johnston, Laney A
Taucher, Zoey J
Owens, Heather E
Gross, Ashley N
Arradondo, Cassandra N
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Tie 2 Class(es):

10 Tomato Reasons

11 Brussell Sprouts Reasons

12 Rutabaga Reasons

Team

GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
TTN Teton
SUB Sublette
FRE Fremont
SUB Sublette
ALB Albany
SUB Sublette
SUB Sublette
FRE Fremont
SUB Sublette
NAT Natrona
SUB Sublette
ALB Albany
CBN Carbon

Tie

290
300
277
287
275
287
260
217
210
210
204
208
211
172
207
170
170
116

Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Tomatoes

3 Brussell Sprouts

5 Rutabaga

Breakers

133
124
103
113
118
115
113
116
113
106
114
127
120
120
121
104
111

95

138
146
148

146
148
138
114
132

134
130
113
132
122

144
117



Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] SA Award 006 High Senior Reasons Res

Scoring Class(es):
10 Tomato Reasons

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Tomatoes

11 Brussell Sprouts Reasons 3 Brussell Sprouts

12 Rutabaga Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 403d
2 103c
3 102a
4 102c
5 101a
6 103d
7 406¢
8 101b
9 404c

10 405c

11 405b

12 103b

13 102b

14 401a

15 401b

16 103a

17 406d

18 402d

5 Rutabaga
Name

Gurney, Andrea M
Johnston, Emily T
Goddard, Stephanie J
Taucher, Zoey J
Kinder, Faith L
Johnston, Laney A
Mohler, Tycee J
Kinder, Hope L

Bode, Briana

Pape, Hadley J
Braun, Kassey L
Barlow, Logan T
Goddard, Nicole L
Gross, Ashley N
Henry, Joshua A
Owens, Heather E
Groll, Jessica
Arradondo, Cassandra N
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Tie 2 Class(es):
9 Indentification

Team

GOS Goshen
SUB Sublette
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
SUB Sublette
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
TTN Teton
SUB Sublette
SUB Sublette
SUB Sublette
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
SUB Sublette
UNT Uinta
CBN Carbon

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

138 290
130 208
146 300
122 207
113 211
132 172
146 275
114 217
148 287
134 204
132 210
138 260
140 287
144 170
142 210
142 170
148 277
117 116
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Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] IA Award 004 High Intermediate Individusz

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
10 Tomato Reasons 7 Tomatoes
13 Edible Podded Pea Question8 Edible Podded Peas

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Indentification

Scoring Class(es):
1 Cantaloupe

2 Eqag Plant

3 Brussell Sprouts

4 Potatoes

5 Rutabaga

6 Summer Squash

7 Tomatoes

8 Edible Podded Peas

9 Indentification

10 Tomato Reasons

11 Brussell Sprouts Reasons
12 Rutabaga Reasons

13 Edible Podded Pea Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 503c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 663 200 94 97
2 302a Firth, Shianne T UNT Uinta 635 200 59 94
3 302c Groll, Benjamin UNT Uinta 635 185 87 97
4 301b Henry, Christopher K ALB Albany 626 174 86 97
5 303a Whiteman, Camille J FRE Fremont 621 191 57 89
6 505d Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 610 180 80 97
7 502d Goddard, Taylor M NAT Natrona 589 174 79 89
8 302b Cheney, Jovie L UNT Uinta 580 190 66 94
9 304a Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 572 160 68 94
10 301a Henry, Jonah A ALB Albany 555 155 66 94
11 305d Jaramillo, Asia D CBN Carbon 523 155 65 97
12 305¢c Arradondo, Danielle B CBN Carbon 506 44 84 92
13 305b Jaure, Kelsey CBN Carbon 494 82 75 92
14 303d Lesher, Shaelyssa K FRE Fremont 486 130 55 78
15 504c Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 485 99 69 95
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Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Reasons

Scoring Class(es):
10 Tomato Reasons

13 Edible Podded Pea Question8 Edible Podded Peas

Rank Contestant
1 503c
2 302¢c
3 301b
4 305¢
5 505d
6 502d
7 305b
8 504c
9 304a

10 302b

11 301a

12 305d

13 302a

14 303a

15 303d

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Tomatoes

Name

Dockery, Lexie K
Groll, Benjamin
Henry, Christopher K
Arradondo, Danielle B
Schainost, Danielle M
Goddard, Taylor M
Jaure, Kelsey
Weber, Rebecca A
Randall, Brittany M
Cheney, Jovie L
Henry, Jonah A
Jaramillo, Asia D
Firth, Shianne T
Whiteman, Camille J
Lesher, Shaelyssa K
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Tie 2 Class(es):
9 Indentification

Team

NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
CBN Carbon
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
CBN Carbon
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
CBN Carbon
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

Score

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

97 200
97 185
97 174
92 44
97 180
89 174
92 82
95 99
94 160
94 190
94 155
97 155
94 200
89 191
78 130
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Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] JA Award 005 High Junior Individual Res

Scoring Class(es):

1 Cantaloupe

2 Eqag Plant

3 Brussell Sprouts

4 Potatoes

5 Rutabaga

6 Summer Squash

7 Tomatoes

8 Edible Podded Peas

9 Indentification

10 Tomato Reasons

11 Brussell Sprouts Reasons
12 Rutabaga Reasons

13 Edible Podded Pea Questions

Tie 1 Class(es):
9 Indentification

Rank Contestant Name
1 304c Greenwald, Makenna B
2 602c Mackey, Bailee K
3 602b Mackey, Falynn D
4 602a Beaslin, Breanna M
5 304d Chapman, Noelle A
6 601d Siegismund, lan B
7 604c Schainost, Shelby L
8 601a Smith, Dariane
9 601b Smith, Dustin E
10 302d Howard, Brooke L
11 303c David, Madi M
12 601c Sanchez, Morgan
13 604a Peterson, Bree R
14 304b Randall, Kenneth J
15 305a Allison, Rhiannon M
16 303b Cook, Brekelle L
17 603d Whiteman, Clayton
18 301c Henry, Philip F
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Tie 2 Class(es):

10 Tomato Reasons
13 Edible Podded Pea Question8 Edible Podded Peas

Team

GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
CBN Carbon
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany

Score

635
607
603
595
593
585

574
553
552
548
547

521
513
513
493
491

Tie

170
178
188
191
150
200
137
180
132
197
132
194
123
130

Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Tomatoes

Breakers



Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] JA Award 008 High Junior Reasons/Ques

Scoring Class(es):
10 Tomato Reasons

13 Edible Podded Pea Question8 Edible Podded Peas

Rank

OCONOADLWN -~

Contestant

304c
303c
604c
602a
304d
305a
602b
303b
601d
601c
604a
602c
601b
601a
301c

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Tomatoes

Name

Greenwald, Makenna B

David, Madi M
Schainost, Shelby L
Beaslin, Breanna M
Chapman, Noelle A
Allison, Rhiannon M
Mackey, Falynn D
Cook, Brekelle L
Siegismund, lan B
Sanchez, Morgan
Peterson, Bree R
Mackey, Bailee K
Smith, Dustin E
Smith, Dariane
Henry, Philip F
Whiteman, Clayton
Randall, Kenneth J
Howard, Brooke L
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Tie 2 Class(es):
9 Indentification

Team

GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
CBN Carbon
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta

Score

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

97 170
97 132
97 137
97 191
97 150
73 122
83 188
92 66
95 200
65 194
89 123
97 178
97 132
91 180
89 127
97 89
87 130
88 197
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Contest VG062309 [2009 State 4-H Vegetable Judging Contest] JA Award 009 High Junior ID Results...

Scoring Class(es):
9 Indentification

Rank

OCONOAPRLWN -

Contestant

601d
302d
601c
602a
602b
601a
602c
304c
304d
604c
601b
303c
304b
301c
604a
305a

Tie 1 Class(es):

Name

Siegismund, lan B
Howard, Brooke L
Sanchez, Morgan
Beaslin, Breanna M
Mackey, Falynn D
Smith, Dariane
Mackey, Bailee K
Greenwald, Makenna B
Chapman, Noelle A
Schainost, Shelby L
Smith, Dustin E
David, Madi M
Randall, Kenneth J
Henry, Philip F
Peterson, Bree R
Allison, Rhiannon M
Whiteman, Clayton
Cook, Brekelle L
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
CBN Carbon
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

Score

200
197
194
191
188
180
178
170
150
137
132
132
130
127
123
122

89

66

Tie Breakers

[cleolololololololololololololoNeNeoNo)

Tie 3 Class(es):
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